## Winter 冬 料金表/Rate



2025/2026宿泊料金表

3-4guests use /1pp

No available few packages.

パック重複不可。リフト券など事前に割引券ご購入のご希望の際は、事前の御予約必須、現金のみフロントにてお支払い下さい。(1日券~3日券可能、大人のみ) Please

be aware that lift tickets should be booked in advance and paid for with cash at the reception. I appreciate your cooperation. サービスの種類 列1 service service2 service3 service4 冬季シーズン・WINTER Season A type B type **BL** Type C type CL type Room type 全てお一人様料金/All 1 pp Bed only/素泊まり price \*week day only/平日のみ Official price/直接予約料金 ¥8,550 ¥9,550 ¥23,000 ¥8,550 ¥11,000 single use ¥7,550 ¥8,550 ¥17,000 ¥7,550 ¥8,000 2 guests use /1pp ¥6,550 ¥17,000 ¥5,550 ¥8,000 3-4guests use /1pp weekday/平日 Bed &Breakfast/朝食付 Official price/直接予約料金 ¥11,000 ¥12,350 ¥26,000 ¥11,000 ¥13,000 single use ¥10,000 ¥10,900 ¥19,550 ¥9,600 ¥11,550 2 guests use /1pp ¥8,900 ¥19,550 ¥7,600 ¥10,550 3-4quests use /1pp weekends and bunk holiday/祝休前日 ¥12,300 ¥15,000 ¥27,000 ¥12,880 ¥14,000 single use ¥10,850 ¥12,930 ¥23,000 ¥11,430 ¥12000 2 guests use /1pp ¥10,930 ¥23,000 ¥8,880 ¥11,100 3-4guests use /1pp 1 night With 2 meals half board/1泊2食付 Official price/直接予約料金 weekday/平日 ¥33,000 ¥13,550 ¥14,550 ¥15,550 ¥17,000 single use ¥13,550 ¥12,550 ¥14,000 ¥14,550 ¥27,000 2 guests use /1pp ¥27,000 ¥10,550 ¥12,550 ¥13,500 3-4guests use /1pp weekends and bunk holiday/祝休前日 ¥15,550 ¥16,550 ¥34,000 ¥14,550 ¥18,000 single use ¥14,100 ¥15,100 ¥27,550 ¥13,100 ¥14,550 2 guests use /1pp ¥13,100 ¥27,550 ¥11,100 ¥14,050

列1	サービスの種類	service	service2	service3	service4
	NEW YEAR'S WEEK 29th/Dec-5th/Jan				
12月29~1月5日まで/new years week	1 night With 2 meals half board/1泊2食付				
Official price/直接予約料金					
single use	¥17,550	¥18,550	¥39,000	¥16,550	¥22,900
2 guests use /1pp	¥16,550	¥17,550	¥33,000	¥15,550	¥19,800
3-4guests use /1pp		¥15,550	¥33,000	¥13,550	¥19,800
1 WEEK BB(7nights)					
Official price/直接予約料金					
single use	¥64,860	¥72,560	¥124,500	¥64,160	¥65,700
2 guests use /1pp	¥57,860	¥65,560	¥95,100	¥53,160	¥51,000
3-4guests use /1pp		¥51,560	¥95,100	¥43,160	¥51,000
1 WEEK half baord(7nights)					
Official price/直接予約料金					
single use	¥83,060	¥93,560	¥163,700	¥79,560	¥85,300
	¥76,060	¥86,560	¥134,300	¥72,560	¥70,600
2 guests use /1pp 3-4guests use /1pp		¥72,560	¥134,300	¥58,560	¥70,600
5-4guests use / Ipp					
long stay package user	Addtitonal 1 night over8nights ~	8泊以降1泊/お一人様			
Half baord package/1pp	¥10,000	¥8,500	¥19,000	¥7,500	¥9,800
BB package /1pp	¥7,800	¥6,800	¥13,800	¥6,200	¥7,500
1 month BB package					
Official price/直接予約料金	¥232,400	¥204400	¥450000	¥176400	¥224,000
1 month B,O package					
Official price/直接予約料金	¥184,300	¥168,000	¥332,000	¥145,600	¥196,000
, ,	Original package				
1.sinire plan/シニアプラン	65yrs~minimum 2nights~	week day only available			
Must be showed ID/証明書必須	15st/-30th/March	15% off from Total fee			
2.with ground children	15th/March-30th/March	icc			
Must be showed ID/証明書必須	Minimum 2nights~	20%off from Total fee			
Optional service/追加サービス					

列1	サービスの種類	service	service2	service3	service4
	200/ - 55	Most be about 4 TD			
Single parent plan/シングルママパパplan	20%off	Must be showed ID if not show any iD No available必ず証明書			
Japanese basic cooking class	1PP ¥3,000				
Course guide	1. with native English instractor	2.with mao weekends only	please ask detail/詳細はお問い	please ask detail/詳細はお問い	
	Please ask detail	1~2人/1~2 p ¥3,800PP/一	3~6人/3~6P ¥2,800PP/一人	3~6人/3~6P ¥2,800PP/一人	
食事のみ追加する場合 Dinner cours /1人 tax service includes	¥5,200 yen/PPお一人様	事前予約をお願いします	Please notify in early bird booking	Please notify in early bird booking	
犬料金/ Dog price/1dog/1匹(清掃代として )Cleaning fee	¥1,800	Twin, lofted room only OK/ツイン、メゾネットの み可			
**Early check in /1pp/1人	¥1000	Till 10:00 checke in			
Car parking	1 room 1 car free 1部屋1台無料	1部屋1台追加事 Additional 1 car in 1 room ¥1000			
Children price/子供料金	A= 0~3 yrs⇒ 0%	B = 4 ~ 6 yrs⇒50%	C=7~12yrs⇒80%	C=7~12yrs⇒80%	
Late check out till 1:00PM	1 room/ ¥10,000	Unavailable busy days			
延長利用13時まで	一部屋/¥10,000	利用不可の場合もあり			
1 luggage deliverly service	1 time pick up lagguge	¥500/Per person			
For rent hole scole/丸ごと一棟貸し	1nigt	***¥400,000	off season available	off season available	
団体/Big group available	15guest~/15名~団体割あ り詳しくはお尋ねください	Big group discount available. Please ask detail via mail or phone		please ask detail/詳細はお問い合 わせください	